NHS

Leeds and York Partnership

NHS Foundation Trust

Service User Network (SUN)

Wednesday, 7" June at 1pm until 2.30pm

New Wortley Community Centre
40 Tong Road, Leeds, LS12 1LZ

Agenda

1:00

1:15

1.40

1.40

2.10

2.30

Welcome and Check-in

Smokefree LYPFT

Break

About our Volunteer Services

News and Involvement Opportunities
NHS75 Big Thank-you - July events

Close

Date of next meeting:

Emma Gilroy

Christine Heath

All

Wednesday, 5" July at 1pm at the New Wortley Community Centre

40 Tong Road, Leeds, LS12 1L.Z

www.leedsandyorkpft.nhs.uk
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SUN

SERVICE USER NETWORK



