

Service User Network (SUN)

Wednesday, 7th June at 1pm until 2.30pm New Wortley Community Centre 40 Tong Road, Leeds, LS12 1LZ

Agenda

1:00	Welcome and Check-in	
1:15	Smokefree LYPFT	Emma Gilroy
1.40	Break	
1.40	About our Volunteer Services	Christine Heath
2.10	News and Involvement Opportunities NHS75 Big Thank-you – July events	All
2.30	Close	

Date of next meeting:
Wednesday, 5th July at 1pm at the New Wortley Community Centre
40 Tong Road, Leeds, LS12 1LZ